
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV NACHWUCHS KNABEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.3932.52THUNoah SCHERER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -1.23 -2 -2 -2 -1 2.07

1 13.13B

2A
2Lz+2T 3.580.38 21 003.202
SlSt2 2.930.63 21112.303
CCoSp2 2.8811010.382.504

211 2.2000.501.705 2F
100 2.5510.252.306 CiSt2

7 1.80 0.38 1 2.181 0 1SSp3
17.10 20.39

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.00
2.00

2.75 3.50 3.25
2.50 2.50 2.75
2.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00
2.44
2.50

Choreography 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.751.00 2.44
Interpretation 1.75 3.00 3.00 3.251.00 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.13

Deductions Illegal element: -1.00-1.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.9125.74ZOEJoos KÜNDIG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.30

2 13.83

3T<+COMBO
1A 1.300.50 22 000.802
SlSt2 2.930.63 11212.303
2Lz 1.95-10010.051.904

--- 0.00-0.000.005 USp*
102 2.8010.502.306 CiSt2

7 2.50 0.13 0 2.630 0 1CCoSp2
11.10 11.91

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.00
2.00

3.50 3.25 3.25
2.75 2.75 3.00
2.75 2.75 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.13
2.63
2.56

Choreography 2.00 3.00 2.75 2.751.00 2.63
Interpretation 2.25 3.50 2.75 3.001.00 2.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.83

Deductions 0.00
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